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ESPECIFICACIONES CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Tipo

Gestión de potencia máxima
continua 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Gestión de potencia pico 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Intervalo de frecuencias 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Impedancia nominal 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Sensibilidad (2.83V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Diámetro externo 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Diámetro de corte para montaje 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Profundidad total 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Profundidad de montaje 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

Altavoz para automóvil
coaxial de 6-1/2"

(160 mm)

Altavoz para automóvil
coaxial de 3-1/2"

(87 mm)
Altavoz para automóvil
coaxial de 4" (100 mm)

Altavoz para automóvil
coaxial de 5-1/4"

(130 mm)
Altavoz para automóvil

coaxial de 4" x 6"
Altavoz para automóvil

coaxial de 4" x 8"
Sistema de altavoces de
componentes de 5-1/4"

(130 mm)

Sistema de altavoces de
componentes de 6-1/2"

(160 mm)

Altavoz para automóvil
de componentes de

6" x 9"

Altavoz de agudos de
componentes 3/4"

(19 mm)
Altavoz para automóvil
de tres vías de 6" x 9"

SPECIFICATIONS CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Type 6-1/2" (160mm) 6" x 9" three-way 3-1/2" (87mm) 4" (100mm) 5-1/4" (130mm) 4" x 6" 6" x 8" 6" x 9" component 3/4" (19mm)
coaxial car speaker car speaker coaxial car speaker coaxial car speaker coaxial car speaker coaxial car speaker coaxial car speaker speaker system component tweeter

Continuous power handling 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Peak power handling 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Frequency response 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Nominal impedance 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Sensitivity (2.83V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

External diameter 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Mounting cutout diameter 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Total depth 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Mounting depth 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

6-1/2" (160mm)
component

speaker system

5-1/4" (130mm)
component

speaker system

Sp
an
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h

ESPECIFICAÇÕES CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Tipo

Potência contínua máxima 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Potência máxima de pico 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Resposta de frequência 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Impedância nominal 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Sensibilidade (2,83 V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Diâmetro externo 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Diâmetro do corte de 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
montagem (214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Profundidade total 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Profundidade de montagem 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

Alto-falante automotivo
coaxial com 6 1/2"

(160 mm)

Alto-falante automotivo
coaxial com 3 1/2"

(87 mm)

Alto-falante automotivo
coaxial com 4"

(100 mm)

Alto-falante automotivo
coaxial com 5 1/4"

(130 mm)

Alto-falante automotivo
coaxial com 4" x 6"

Alto-falante automotivo
coaxial com 6" x 8"

Sistema de alto-falantes
componente de 5 1/4"

(130 mm)

Sistema de alto-falantes
componente de 6 1/2"

(160 mm)

Sistema de alto-falantes
componente de 6" x 9"

Tweeter componente
de 3/4" (19 mm)

Alto-falante automotivo
three-way com 6" x 9"

SPÉCIFICATIONS CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Type

Puissance admissible continue 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Puissance admissible crête 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Réponse en fréquence 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Impédance nominale 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Sensibilité (2.83V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Diamètre externe 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Diamètre de découpe 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
de montage (214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Profondeur totale 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Profondeur de montage 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

Haut-parleur
automobile coaxial
160mm (6-1/2")

Haut-parleur
automobile coaxial

87mm (3-1/2")

Haut-parleur
automobile coaxial

100 mm (4")

Haut-parleur
automobile coaxial
130 mm (5-1/4")

Haut-parleur automobile
coaxial 152 mm x 203

mm (4" x 6")

Haut-parleur automobile
coaxial 152 mm x 203

mm (6" x 8")

Système haut-parleur
composant 130 mm

(5-1/4")

Système haut-parleur
composant 160mm

(6-1/2")

Système haut-parleur
composant 152 mm x

229 mm (6" x 9")

Haut-parleur aigu
composant 19 mm

(3/4")

Haut-parleur automobile
trois voies 152 mm x

229 mm (6" x 9")
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TECHNISCHE DATEN CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Typ

Kontinuierliche Leistung 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Spitzenleistung 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Frequenzbereich 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Nennimpedanz 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Empfindlichkeit (2.83V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Äußerer Durchmesser 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Montageausschnitt- 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
Durchmesser (214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Gesamttiefe 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Montagetiefe 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

Koaxial-Lautsprecher
fürs Auto (160mm)

Koaxial-Lautsprecher
fürs Auto (87mm)

Koaxial-Lautsprecher
fürs Auto (100mm)

Koaxial-Lautsprecher
fürs Auto (130mm)

Koaxial-Lautsprecher
fürs Auto (4'' x 6'')

Koaxial-Lautsprecher
fürs Auto (6'' x 8'')

Component-Lautsprech-
ersystem (130mm)

Component-Lautsprech-
ersystem (160mm)

Component-Lautsprech-
ersystem (6'' x 9'')

Component-Hochtöner
(19mm)

Dreiweg-Lautsprecher
fürs Auto (6'' x 9'')

SPECIFICATIES CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Type

Piekvermogen 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Piekvermogen 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Frequentiebereik 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Nominale impedantie 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Gevoeligheid (2.83V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Externe diameter 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Diameter inbouw 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Totaal diepte 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Inbouwdiepte 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

Ge
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6-1/2" (160mm)
coaxiale auto luidspreker

6" x 9" drieweg auto
luidspreker

3-1/2" (87mm) coaxiale
auto luidspreker

4" (100mm) coaxiale
auto luidspreker

5-1/4" (130mm)
coaxiale auto luidspreker

4" x 6" coaxiale auto
luidspreker

6" x 8" coaxiale auto
luidspreker

5-1/4" (130mm)
component

luidsprekersysteem

6-1/2" (160mm)
component

luidsprekersysteem

6" x 9" component
luidsprekersysteem

3/4" (19mm)
component tweeter

SPECIFICHE CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Descrizione

Tenuta in potenza continua 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Tenuta in potenza, picco 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Risposta in frequenza 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Impedenza nominale 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Sensibilità (2,83 V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Diametro esterno 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Diametro foro per montaggio 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Profondità totale 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Profondità di montaggio 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

Diffusore Coassiale
Car Audio da 160mm

Diffusore Coassiale
Car Audio da 87mm

Diffusore Coassiale
Car Audio da 100mm

Diffusore Coassiale
Car Audio da 130mm

Diffusore Coassiale
Car Audio 4" x 6"

Diffusore Coassiale
Car Audio 6" x 8"

Sistema a componenti
da 130mm

Sistema a componenti
da 160mm

Sistema a componenti
6" x 9"

Tweeter da 19mmDiffusore Car Audio a
Tre Vie 6" x 9"

SPESIFIKASJONER CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Type

Kontinuerlig effekthåndtering 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Toppeffekthåndtering 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Frekvensrespons 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Nominell impedans 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Sensitivitet (2,83 V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Ekstern diameter 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Monteringsdiameter 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Totaldybde 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Monteringsdybde 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)
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6-1/2" (160 mm)
koaksial bilhøyttaler

6" x 9" treveis
bilhøyttaler

3-1/2" (87 mm)
koaksial bilhøyttaler

4" (100 mm)
koaksial bilhøyttaler

5-1/4" (130 mm)
koaksial bilhøyttaler

4" x 6" koaksial
bilhøyttaler

6" x 8" koaksial
bilhøyttaler

5-1/4" (130 mm)
komponent

høyttalersystem

6-1/2" (160 mm)
komponent

høyttalersystem

6" x 9" komponent
høyttalersystem

3/4" (19 mm)
komponent diskant

TEKNISET TIEDOT CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Tyyppi

Tehonkesto jatkuva 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Tehonkesto huippu 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Taajuusvaste 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Nimellisimpedanssi 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Herkkyys (2,83 V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Ulkoinen halkaisija 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Asennusaukon halkaisija 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Kokonaissyvyys 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Mounting depth 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

SPECIFIKATIONER CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Typ

Effekt (kontinuerlig) 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Effekt (peak) 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Frekvensomfång 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Nominell impedans 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Känslighet (2,83 V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Ytterdiameter 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Monteringshål 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Totalt djup 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Monteringsdjup 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)
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6-1/2" (160mm)
koaksiaalinen autokaiutin

6" x 9"
kolmitie-autokaiutin

3-1/2" (87mm)
koaksiaalinen autokaiutin

4" (100mm)
koaksiaalinen autokaiutin

5-1/4" (130mm)
koaksiaalinen autokaiutin

4" x 6" koaksiaalinen
autokaiutin

6" x 8" koaksiaalinen
autokaiutin

5-1/4" (130mm)
komponentti-kaiutin-

järjestelmä

6-1/2" (160mm)
komponentti-kaiutin-

järjestelmä

6" x 9" komponentti-
kaiutinjärjestelmä

3/4" (19mm)
komponentti-diskantti

6,5-tums
koaxialhögtalare

för bil

6x9-tums
trevägshögtalare

för bil

3,5-tums
koaxialhögtalare

för bil

4-tums
koaxialhögtalare

för bil

5,5-tums
koaxialhögtalare

 för bil

4x6-tums
koaxialhögtalare

för bil

6x8-tums
koaxialhögtalare

för bil

5,25-tums
komponenthögta-

larsystem

6,5-tums
komponenthögta-

larsystem

6x9-tums
komponenthögta-

larsystem
0,75-tums

komponentdiskant



Торговая марка : JBL
Назначение товара : Автомобильная акустическая система
Изготовитель : Харман Интернешнл Индастриз Инкорпорейтед, США, 06901 Коннектикут, г.Стэмфорд, Атлантик Стрит 400, офис 1500
Страна происхождения : Вьетнам
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Срок хранения : не ограничен
Условия хранения : Cтандартные при нормальных значениях климатических факторов внешней среды
Номер документа соответствия :  Товар не подлежит обязательной сертификации
Дата производства : Дата изготовления устройства определяется по двум буквенным обозначениям из второй группы символов серийного номера изделия, следующих после

разделительного знака «-». Кодировка соответствует порядку букв латинского алфавита, начиная с января 2010 года: 000000-MY0000000, где «M» - месяц производства
(А - январь, B - февраль, C - март и т.д.) и «Y» - год производства (A - 2010, B - 2011, C - 2012 и т.д.).

CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

6-1/2インチ(160mm)
同軸カースピーカー

3-1/2インチ(87mm)
同軸カースピーカー

4インチ(100mm)
同軸カースピーカー

5-1/4インチ(130mm)
同軸カースピーカー

4インチ×6インチ
同軸カースピーカー

6インチ×8インチ
同軸カースピーカー

5-1/4インチ(130mm)
コンポーネント･スピー

カーシステム

6-1/2インチ(160mm)
コンポーネント･スピー

カーシステム

6インチx9インチ･コン
ポーネント･スピーカー

システム
3/4インチ(19mm)コン
ポーネントツイーター

6インチ×9インチ3ウ
ェイ･カースピーカー

CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

6-1/2인치(160mm)
동축카스피커

3-1/2인치(87mm)
동축 카 스피커

4인치(100mm)
동축 카 스피커

5-1/4인치(130mm)
동축 카 스피커

4 x 6인치 동축 카
스피커

6 x 8인치 동축 카
스피커

5-1/4인치(130mm)
컴포넌트 스피커

시스템

6-1/2인치(160mm)
컴포넌트 스피커

시스템

6 x 9인치 컴포넌트
스피커 시스템

3/4인치(19mm)
컴포넌트 트위터

6 x 9인치 3방향
카 스피커
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CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

DANE TECHNICZNE CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Rodzaj

Moc (ciągła) 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Moc (szczytowa) 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Pasmo przenoszenia 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Impedancja znamionowa 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Efektywnosc (przy 2,83 V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Średnica zewnętrzna 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Średnica wnęki do montażu 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Całkowita głębokość 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Głębokość montażowa 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)
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współosiowy głośnik
samochodowy 160

mm (6-1/2”)

trójdrożny głośnik
samochodowy

6" x 9"

współosiowy głośnik
samochodowy

87 mm (3-1/2”)

współosiowy głośnik
samochodowy
100 mm (4”)

współosiowy głośnik
samochodowy

130 mm (5-1/4”)

współosiowy głośnik
samochodowy

4" x 6"

współosiowy głośnik
samochodowy

6" x 8"
zestaw głośnikowy
130 mm (5-1/4”)

zestaw głośnikowy
160 mm (6-1/2”)

zestaw głośnikowy
6" x 9"

głośnik
wysokotonowy
19 mm (3/4”)

CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Тип

Постоянная мощность 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Пиковая мощность 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Эффективный рабочий
диапазон частот 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Номинальный импеданс 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Чувствительность (2,83 В/1м) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Внешний диаметр 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Диаметр выемки для 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
установки (214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Общая глубина 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Глубина установки 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ
ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Коаксиальный автомоб-
ильный динамик размером

160 мм (6½ дюйма)

Коаксиальный автомоб-
ильный динамик размером

87 мм (3½ дюйма)

Коаксиальный
автомобильный динамик

размером 100 мм (4 дюйма)

Коаксиальный автомоб-
ильный динамик размером

130 мм (5¼ дюйма)

Коаксиальный
автомобильный динамик
размером 4 x 6 дюймов

Коаксиальный
автомобильный динамик
размером 6 x 8 дюймов

Компонентная система
динамиков размером 130

мм (5¼ дюйма)

Компонентная система
динамиков размером 160

мм (6½ дюйма)

Компонентная система
динамиков размером 6 x 9

дюймов

Компонентный
высокочастотный динамик

размером 19 мм (¾ дюйма)

Трехрежимный
автомобильный динамик
размером 6 x 9 дюймов

SPECIFIKATIONER CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Type

Kontinuerlig effekthåndtering 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Spidsbelastning 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Frekvensområde 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Nominel impedans 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Følsomhed (2,83 V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Udvendig diameter 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Diameter for 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
monteringsudskæring (214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Samlet dybde 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Monteringsdybde 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)
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6-1/2" (160 mm)
koaksial bilhøjttaler

6" x 9" 3-vejs
koaksial bilhøjttaler

3-1/2" (87 mm)
koaksial bilhøjttaler

4" (100 mm)
koaksial bilhøjttaler

5-1/4" (130 mm)
koaksial bilhøjttaler

4" x 6" koaksial
bilhøjttaler

6" x 8" koaksial
bilhøjttaler

5-1/4" (130 mm)
komponent

højttalersystem

6-1/2" (160 mm)
komponent

højttalersystem

6" x 9" komponent
højttalersystem

3/4" (19 mm)
komponent diskant

SPESIFIKASI CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Tipe

Penanganan daya kontinu 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Penanganan daya puncak 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Respons frekuensi 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Impedansi Nomimal 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Sensitivitas (2,83V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Diameter eksternal 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Diameter potongan dudukan 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Kedalaman total 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Kedalaman dudukan 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

Speaker mobil koaksial
6-1/2" (160mm)

Speaker mobil koaksial
3-1/2" (87mm)

Speaker mobil koaksial
4" (100mm)

Speaker mobil koaksial
5-1/4" (130mm)

Speaker mobil koaksial
4" x 6"

Speaker mobil koaksial
6" x 8"

Sistem speaker
komponen 5-1/4"

(130mm)

Sistem speaker
komponen 6-1/2"

(160mm)
Sistem speaker

komponen 6" x 9"
Tweeter komponen 3/4"

(19mm)
Speaker mobil tiga jalur

6" x 9"

Ba
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CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)

6-1/2" (160mm)
同軸汽車喇叭

6" x 9"
三路汽車喇叭

3-1/2" (87mm)
同軸汽車喇叭

4" (100mm)
同軸汽車喇叭

5-1/4" (130mm)
同軸汽車喇叭

4" x 6"
同軸汽車喇叭

6" x 8"
同軸汽車喇叭

5-1/4" (130mm)
元件喇叭系統

6-1/2" (160mm)
元件喇叭系統

6" x 9"
元件喇叭系統

3/4" (19mm)
元件高音喇叭

TEKNIK ÖZELLIKLER CLUB 6520 CLUB 9630 CLUB 3020 CLUB 4020 CLUB 5020 CLUB 6420 CLUB 8620 CLUB 5000C CLUB 6500C CLUB 9600C CLUB 750T

Tip

Sürekli güç kullanımı 50W 80W 20W 30W 40W 35W 55W 55W 60W 90W 45W

Tepe güç kullanımı 150W 240W 60W 90W 120W 105W 165W 165W 180W 270W 135W

Frekans yanıtı 55Hz-20KHz 50Hz-20KHz 90Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz - 20kHz 75Hz-20KHz 65Hz - 20kHz 70Hz-20KHz 55Hz - 20kHz 50Hz - 20kHz 3kHz - 20kHz

Nominal Empedans 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms 3.0ohms

Hassasiyet (2,83V/1m) 92dB 93dB 89dB 90dB 91dB 91dB 93dB 91dB 92dB 93dB 92dB

Dış çap 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16" 3-7/16" (87mm) 4-1/16" (102.4mm) 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-3/16" X 3-15/16" 8-11/16" X 5-5/8" 5-1/8" (129mm) 6-1/4" (158mm) 9-5/16" X 6-7/16 2-1/4" (56mm)
(236.5mm X 163mm) (157mm X 99.5mm) (220mm X 142.2mm) (236.5mm X 163mm)

Montaj kesme çapı 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 3" (75.5mm) 3-11/16" (92.1mm) 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 5-9/16" X 3-3/8" 7-1/4" X 5" 4-1/2" (113.6mm) 4-7/8" (123.4mm) 8-1/2" X 5-3/4" 1-5/8" (40mm)
(214.6mm X 144.6mm) (140.4mm X 85.1mm) (182.6mm X 125.6mm) (214.6mm X 144.6mm)

Toplam derinlik 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-11/16" (92.7mm) 1-7/8" (47.6mm) 2-1/8" (52.6mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2" (50.7mm) 2-11/16" (67.3mm) 2-1/16" (52mm) 2-1/4" (56.4mm) 3-1/2" (88mm) 1-7/16" (36.1mm)

Montaj derinliği 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 1-7/16" (35.7mm) 1-7/8" (46.8mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-3/4" (43.9mm) 2-5/16" (58.5mm) 1-13/16" (45mm) 1-13/16" (44.6mm) 3-1/8" (77.8mm) 13/16" (20mm)
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6-1/2" (160mm)
koaksiyel araba

hoparlörü
6" x 9" üç yollu
araba hoparlörü

3-1/2" (87mm)
koaksiyel araba

hoparlörü

4" (100mm)
koaksiyel araba

hoparlörü

5-1/4" (130mm)
koaksiyel araba

hoparlörü
4" x 6" koaksiyel
araba hoparlörü

6" x 8" koaksiyel
araba hoparlörü

5-1/4" (130mm)
bileşen hoparlör

sistemi

6-1/2" (160mm)
bileşen hoparlör

sistemi
6" x 9" bileşen
hoparlör sistemi

3/4" (19mm)
bileşen tweeter
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High performance – for everybody.
Club coaxial and component speakers bring legendary JBL sound to more vehicles. Their compact 

design means they’ll fit in most cars and trucks on the road, while high sensitivity delivers 

outstanding performance, even when they’re powered by factory stereos. Rugged polypropylene 

cones with the Patented Plus One™ design deliver hard-hitting bass and long performance 

life. PEI balanced dome tweeters play smooth highs. Available in a range of standard sizes –  

3", 4", 5-1/4", 6", 6-1/2", 6" x 8" and 4" x 6" coaxial, 6" x 9" 3-way, and 5-1/4", 6-1/2", and  

6" x 9" component – they’re the perfect upgrade from factory speakers.

Features
  Acoustically damped, UV-resistant 

polypropylene cone

 Plus One™ woofer cone architecture

 PEI balanced dome tweeters

 High-sensitivity design 

 Reduced critical dimensions

 Competitive pricing

Series of competitively priced coaxial and component speaker systems 
Club Speakers



What’s in the box:
Club 3020
1 pair of coaxial speakers

Foam mounting tape

Owner’s manual

Club 4020
1 pair of coaxial speakers

Foam mounting tape

Owner’s manual

Club 5020
1 pair of coaxial speakers

Foam mounting tape

Owner’s manual

Club 6520
1 pair of coaxial speakers

1 pair of speaker grilles

8 large mounting screws

8 speed clips

8 small mounting screws

1 pair of adapter rings

Foam mounting tape

Owner’s manual

Club 6420
1 pair of coaxial speakers

Foam mounting tape

Owner’s manual

Club 8620
1 pair of coaxial speakers

Foam mounting tape

Owner’s manual

Club 9630
1 pair of 3-way speakers

1 pair of speaker grilles

8 mounting screws

8 speed clips

1 pair of spacers

Foam mounting tape

Owner’s manual

Club 6500C
1 pair of woofers

1 pair of tweeters

1 pair of crossovers

1 pair of tweeter surface mount 
accessories

1 pair of tweeter flush  
mount accessories

1 pair of tweeter nuts

1 pair of tweeter flat washers

1 pair of woofer adapter rings

1 pair of woofer grilles

6 tweeter mounting screws

8 small woofer mounting screws

8 large woofer mounting screws

8 crossover mounting screws

8 speed clips

Foam mounting tape

Owner’s manual

Club 750T
1 pair of tweeters

Tweeter surface mount 
accessories

Tweeter flush mount accessories

Owner’s manual

Features and Benefits 
Acoustically damped, UV-resistant polypropylene cone
Every Club speaker’s woofer cone is designed to deliver clean, non-

resonant sound quality, while standing up to the demanding heat and 

humidity of the car environment.

Plus One™ woofer cone architecture
Harman’s patented (US patent #7,548,631) Plus One™ cones provide 

more overall speaker-cone area than other cones in its class — the 

result is higher sensitivity, increased low-frequency output and greater 

musical character.

PEI balanced dome tweeters
Club speakers play smooth, clear high frequencies with excellent 

dispersion, thanks to the PEI balanced dome tweeters.

High-sensitivity design
Club speakers’ efficiency produce plenty of sound from the power 

they’re fed, making them ideal for any application, even when they’re 

driven by relatively low-powered factory stereos.

Reduced critical dimensions
Club speakers are available in a range of standard sizes, and 

feature a compact design that allows them to fit in just about any 

vehicle on the road today. That means signature JBL sound in 

more vehicles. 

Competitive pricing
Club speakers provide signature JBL sound at affordable prices.

Club Speakers
Series of competitively priced coaxial and component speaker systems
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Club Speakers

Technical Specifications:
Club 3020
 Description: 3-1/2" (87mm) coaxial car speaker

 Power Handling: 20W RMS, 60W peak

 Sensitivity (@ 2.83V): 89dB

 Frequency Response: 90Hz – 20kHz

 Impedance: 3.0 ohms

Club 4020
 Description: 4" (100mm) coaxial car speaker

 Power Handling: 30W RMS, 90W peak

 Sensitivity (@ 2.83V): 90dB

 Frequency Response: 75Hz – 20kHz

 Impedance: 3.0 ohms

Club 5020
 Description: 5-1/4" (130mm) coaxial car speaker

 Power Handling: 40W RMS, 120W peak

 Sensitivity (@ 2.83V): 91dB

 Frequency Response: 75Hz – 20kHz

 Impedance: 3.0 ohms

Club 6520
 Description: 6-1/2" (160mm) coaxial car speaker

 Power Handling: 50W RMS, 150W peak

 Sensitivity (@ 2.83V): 92dB

 Frequency Response: 55Hz – 20kHz

 Impedance: 3.0 ohms

Club 6420
 Description: 4" x 6" (100mm x 152mm) coaxial car speaker

 Power Handling: 35W RMS, 105W peak

 Sensitivity (@ 2.83V): 91dB

 Frequency Response: 75Hz – 20kHz

 Impedance: 3.0 ohms

Club 8620
 Description: 6" x 8" (152mm x 203mm) coaxial car speaker

 Power Handling: 55W RMS, 165W peak

 Sensitivity (@ 2.83V): 93dB

 Frequency Response: 65Hz – 20kHz

 Impedance: 3.0 ohms

Club 9630
 Description: 6" x 9" (152mm x 230mm) 3-way car speaker

 Power Handling: 80W RMS, 240W peak

 Sensitivity (@ 2.83V): 93dB

 Frequency Response: 50Hz – 20kHz

 Impedance: 3.0 ohms

Club 6500C
 Description: 6-1/2" (160mm) component speaker system

 Power Handling: 60W RMS, 180W peak

 Sensitivity (@ 2.83V): 92dB

 Frequency Response: 55Hz – 20kHz

 Impedance: 3.0 ohms

Club 750T
 Description: 3/4" (19mm) tweeter component speaker

 Power Handling: 45W RMS, 135W peak

 Sensitivity (@ 2.83V): 92dB

 Frequency Response: 3kHz – 20kHz

 Impedance: 3.0 ohms

Series of competitively priced coaxial and component speaker systems


